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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Nickel           M3539         1/15       13:58        1:27       46:24        0:39       50:27  1:52:52.13
2     Chad Davis             M2529         1/13       13:43        1:41       49:02        0:53       49:21  1:54:36.58
3     Jeff Baker             M3539         2/15       18:06        1:39       49:19        1:01       49:36  1:59:38.92
4     Derek Tidd             M2529         2/13       13:43        1:34       51:31        0:33       53:01  2:00:18.58
5     Mike Garven            M3034         1/12       18:04        2:01       53:24        0:35       46:23  2:00:24.78
6     Jacob Benteman         M2529         3/13       17:04        2:05       49:53        1:10       51:11  2:01:20.37
7     Yaniv Shnaider         M2529         4/13       13:36        2:00       54:04        0:18       51:59  2:01:55.87
8     Jeff Schmitt           M4044         1/14       16:53        1:43       51:36        0:44       51:07  2:02:00.13
9     Brett Cikanek          M3034         2/12       15:56        1:39       51:20        0:47       52:51  2:02:29.99
10    Gerardo Hernandez      M2529         5/13       19:22        1:59       57:57        1:18       45:59  2:06:31.23
11    Jeffrey Bullins        M4044         2/14       14:47        2:05       53:49        0:53       55:03  2:06:35.40
12    Michael Groff          M3539         3/15       14:36        2:32       52:56        0:54       57:09  2:08:04.40
13    Barry Ogden            M4549          1/8       15:50        1:43       50:04        1:03     1:00:08  2:08:45.44
14    Brandon Steinert       M3034         3/12       18:34        2:20       52:19        1:22       55:12  2:09:45.59
15    Michael-Ryan Kruger    M3539         4/15       20:50        2:09       53:52        1:43       52:28  2:10:59.65
16    Chris Jablonski        M3539         5/15       17:00        2:44       54:40        0:51       56:20  2:11:31.30
17    Tanner Tenbrink        M3539         6/15       17:53        2:40       51:42        1:09     1:00:04  2:13:25.47
18    Javier Segura          M2529         6/13       19:25        1:54     1:01:42        0:48       50:38  2:14:24.76
19    Evan Meyers            M3034         4/12       17:30        2:12       55:00        1:12       59:05  2:14:55.99
20    Alex Willis            M2529         7/13       20:43        1:36       56:40        0:43       56:22  2:16:00.89
21    Tim Anderson           M5054          1/9       17:46        3:09       55:29        1:24       59:26  2:17:10.44
22    Jeff Rosebaugh         M2024          1/3       20:34        2:52       53:44        0:56     1:00:12  2:18:15.24
23    Bryant Askins          M3034         5/12       19:37     2:10:00                             1:57:49     2:18:41
24    Nathan Kuntz           M3034         6/12       20:50        2:35       58:11        1:38       57:57  2:21:07.52
25    Karla Gregg            F4044          1/7       20:33        2:05       57:16        1:20     1:00:42  2:21:53.36
26    Carrie Grant           F3539          1/8       21:07        2:06       59:20        1:58       57:25  2:21:53.70
27    John Orendorff         M2529         8/13       22:52        2:16       58:39        1:02       58:16  2:23:02.77
28    Aaron Kuntz            M3539         7/15       20:05        2:11       56:59        1:12     1:02:46  2:23:11.64
29    James Goering          M5054          2/9       18:07        2:41       55:01        1:22     1:06:48  2:23:56.37
30    Jay Raupp              M6064          1/3       21:46        2:28       54:21        1:23     1:04:41  2:24:36.77
31    Erik Bergstrom         M3539         8/15       21:21        3:02       56:40        1:51     1:03:13  2:26:04.11
32    Matt Ernst             M5559          1/6       18:38        2:35       58:59        1:45     1:04:13  2:26:07.72
33    Ryan Richardson        M4044         3/14       20:35        2:18       55:42        1:06     1:06:39  2:26:17.14
34    James Thurman          M5054          3/9       18:11        2:30       56:34        1:38     1:07:38  2:26:29.29
35    Mike Pope              M4549          2/8       23:15        2:01       57:22        1:35     1:02:19  2:26:30.28
36    Andrew Taliaferro      M2529         9/13       21:58        1:58       59:02        0:49     1:03:06  2:26:50.21
37    Bob Sanderson          M6569          1/2       19:43        2:40       58:57        1:20     1:04:26     2:27:05
38    Andrew Edwards         M3034         7/12       20:48        2:32     1:04:43        1:07       58:59  2:28:06.31
39    Austin Winn            M2529        10/13       20:14        2:57     1:02:50        1:10     1:01:02  2:28:11.61
40    Andy Bourek            M4044         4/14       21:30        3:02       58:51        0:54     1:03:59  2:28:13.97
41    Kate Marples           F2529          1/3       16:26        2:09     1:04:08        1:15     1:05:51  2:29:47.82
42    Jennifer Attig         F4044          2/7       17:15        2:01     1:02:11        1:08     1:07:52  2:30:24.94
43    Vicki Griffin          F4549          1/8       22:46        2:59       59:42        1:07     1:04:01  2:30:33.10
44    Robin Haberstroh       M3539         9/15       19:53        3:55     1:04:48        1:54     1:00:43  2:31:10.47
45    Steve Richards         M6064          2/3       18:16        2:40       54:41        1:09     1:14:26  2:31:10.64
46    Maggie Scanlon         F3034          1/6       19:23        2:55     1:01:52        1:53     1:05:21  2:31:21.26
47    Wayne Conway           M5559          2/6       20:21        2:25     1:00:52        1:22     1:06:45  2:31:41.83
48    Teresa Perky           F5559          1/1       21:23        2:39     1:07:11        1:41       58:55  2:31:46.55
49    Travis Berkley         M4549          3/8       19:58        2:59       59:37        1:01     1:08:16  2:31:47.65
50    Anthony Blanco         M3539        10/15       18:47        3:10     1:01:09        1:53     1:06:55  2:31:51.08
51    Elizabeth Staples      F2529          2/3       19:01        2:32     1:05:23        1:08     1:03:54  2:31:55.67
52    Paul Metzger           M5559          3/6       19:51        2:43     1:01:11        1:43     1:07:37  2:33:02.60
53    Janae Bennett          F4044          3/7       22:34        2:36     1:01:27        1:29     1:05:11  2:33:13.94
54    Heather Evans          F3539          2/8       22:10        2:50     1:03:17        1:28     1:04:00  2:33:43.18
55    David Panjada          M3539        11/15       20:10        1:53       59:11        1:28     1:11:14  2:33:53.68
56    Ryan Morris            M3034         8/12       20:52        4:26       59:05        2:42     1:07:19  2:34:22.49
57    Robert Winter          M4549          4/8       22:14        3:05     1:01:56        1:04     1:06:56  2:35:11.88
58    Brady Osmon            M3034         9/12       22:39        2:39       59:04        1:26     1:10:05  2:35:51.28
59    Darin Elo                             0/0       22:49        3:07     1:04:20        2:29     1:05:34  2:38:16.94
60    Emily Gross            F3034          2/6       20:09        4:10       58:48        3:16     1:12:05  2:38:25.06
61    Erik Negrete           M3539        12/15       19:45        2:45     1:00:22        1:13     1:14:31  2:38:34.33
62    George Hodge           M5559          4/6       23:47        4:24       59:34        1:06     1:09:51  2:38:39.11
63    Aaron Zack             M4044         5/14       22:48        4:12     1:03:00        3:24     1:06:01  2:39:22.95
64    Anthony Deffenbaugh    M2024          2/3       18:40        2:07     1:04:27        1:19     1:13:10  2:39:40.98
65    June Klotz             F5054          1/4       25:46        2:57     1:02:52        3:13     1:05:08     2:39:53
66    Scott Hass             M3034        10/12       20:33        3:19     1:04:26        1:59     1:10:26  2:40:40.89
67    Earl Barnes            M4044         6/14       19:07        3:35       59:09        3:07     1:16:41  2:41:35.17
68    Kelsey Beach           F3034          3/6       23:08        2:13     1:07:24        1:06     1:08:19  2:42:08.04
69    Eric Roberson          M2024          3/3       23:29        6:00       56:36        2:32     1:13:45  2:42:19.71
70    Shaun Wixted           M2529        11/13       25:59        2:46     1:04:04        1:45     1:08:08  2:42:40.13
71    Scott Fray             M5054          4/9       22:56        2:53     1:02:36        1:20     1:13:48  2:43:30.75
72    Kelly Morse            F5054          2/4       21:44        2:13     1:03:44        1:49     1:14:16  2:43:43.32
73    Jason Meyers           M3034        11/12       20:52        3:33     1:05:06        2:21     1:13:37  2:45:25.97
74    Joe Pollard            M3539        13/15       23:35        3:05     1:02:19        1:50     1:15:23  2:46:08.69
75    David Timmerman        M4549          5/8       19:29        2:22     1:03:03        1:13     1:20:05  2:46:09.43
76    Lisa Decker            F5054          3/4       22:13        3:25     1:09:11        1:37     1:09:54  2:46:17.28
77    Fred Mehary            M4044         7/14       22:37        2:55     1:03:06        1:56     1:15:46  2:46:17.40
78    Carrie Glenn           F4549          2/8       22:02        3:17     1:02:17        1:20     1:17:53  2:46:46.48
79    Jeff Laferla           M5054          5/9       23:03        3:03     1:02:14        1:25     1:19:35     2:49:17
80    Emily Horner           F3539          3/8       21:16        3:21     1:02:42        2:40     1:19:35  2:49:31.34
81    Steve Steiner          M5559          5/6       23:02        3:55       59:59        1:51     1:21:08  2:49:51.75
82    Heath Glenn            M4549          6/8       31:39        3:38     1:02:22        1:14     1:11:40  2:50:30.37
83    David Whipple          M6064          3/3       23:04        3:16     1:04:42        3:00     1:18:02  2:52:00.58
84    Christopher Cotton     M4044         8/14       23:16        3:04     1:06:36        0:52     1:19:34  2:53:18.78
85    Stephanie Unekis       F4044          4/7       23:53        2:55     1:09:45        1:43     1:15:21  2:53:33.93
86    John Shughart          M3034        12/12       20:40        3:14     1:03:22        1:46     1:24:36  2:53:35.36
87    Michael Sims           M4044         9/14       19:44        4:04     1:07:14        2:29     1:20:41  2:54:09.30
88    Nick Smith             M3539        14/15       19:26        3:35     1:04:16        2:11     1:25:36  2:55:00.73
89    Brian Willouer         M5054          6/9       27:23        3:55     1:06:04        1:41     1:17:30  2:56:29.16
90    Sandy Brown            F6064          1/1       25:56        2:26     1:09:04        1:24     1:18:10  2:56:58.20
91    Anna McCown            F3034          4/6       22:57        2:44     1:04:14        1:22     1:25:51  2:57:07.06
92    Kristi Mann            F3539          4/8       22:41        2:41     1:10:30        3:07     1:18:12  2:57:08.82
93    Wayne Giboney          M4044        10/14       22:49        3:56     1:03:28        2:54     1:24:05  2:57:09.94
94    Jamie Panjada          F3539          5/8       21:20        2:55     1:06:38        1:34     1:24:56  2:57:20.45
95    Kristina Selters       F3034          5/6       26:42        3:28     1:14:10        3:03     1:10:09  2:57:29.76
96    Chelsea Forman         F2024          1/2       23:40        3:21     1:11:59        0:58     1:17:41  2:57:35.63
97    Darcie Devoy           F3539          6/8       23:56        2:40     1:11:38        1:27     1:18:33  2:58:11.85
98    Holly Hanson           F4549          3/8       27:21        4:39     1:07:12        3:11     1:15:58  2:58:16.95
99    Marium Holland         F4044          5/7       23:41        3:57     1:09:27        2:00     1:19:55  2:58:58.39
100   Pete Konrade           M5054          7/9       28:13        3:24     1:17:07        1:47     1:08:37  2:59:04.60
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Dorothy Dring          F5054          4/4       27:15        3:41     1:09:32        2:39     1:16:06  2:59:11.27
102   Jeff Davis             M4549          7/8       21:49        3:14     1:04:23        2:18     1:27:48  2:59:30.28
103   Brenda Harrington      F4549          4/8       25:25        2:44     1:06:13        1:55     1:23:50  3:00:04.91
104   Carol Earles           F4549          5/8       21:51        4:38     1:07:52        1:33     1:24:38  3:00:30.01
105   Ignateus Marten        M2529        12/13       26:10        3:09       59:36        1:41     1:31:24  3:01:57.17
106   Paulo Dominguez        M4044        11/14       25:07        3:38     1:05:18        1:48     1:26:21  3:02:08.99
107   Richard Holloway       M4549          8/8       23:41        3:12     1:17:08        2:00     1:16:48  3:02:46.21
108   Eliza Hale             F4044          6/7       25:02        2:39     1:11:51        2:04     1:24:26  3:06:00.34
109   Marianne Hunerdosse    F4044          7/7       26:00        4:33     1:09:27        3:07     1:23:17  3:06:22.07
110   Josh Burnett           M1319          1/1       17:50        3:11     1:11:41        2:08     1:33:15  3:08:03.25
111   Casey Hubele           F4549          6/8       30:41        3:50     1:17:45        4:27     1:12:54  3:09:34.07
112   Patty Sanders          F4549          7/8       23:25        2:14     1:17:41        1:55     1:24:21  3:09:34.27
113   Scott Unekis           M4044        12/14       26:37        4:28     1:08:32        2:09     1:28:04  3:09:46.96
114   Bryan Wilkerson        M5559          6/6       25:54        3:38     1:07:39        2:16     1:31:39  3:11:03.53
115   Steven Hill            M5054          8/9       33:46        3:06     1:09:41        1:57     1:23:11  3:11:38.27
116   Brad Laauwe            M4044        13/14       24:09        2:50     1:19:17        1:27     1:25:04  3:12:44.05
117   Marissa Taylor         F2529          3/3       19:11        3:40     1:20:21        2:19     1:29:44  3:15:11.97
118   Scott Chamberlain      M5054          9/9       17:31        3:40     1:07:39        2:54     1:45:26  3:17:07.13
119   Spencer Null           M2529        13/13       22:17        2:28     1:11:14        1:02     1:41:13  3:18:11.40
120   Amber Nielsen          F3034          6/6       28:42        7:06     1:25:08        4:38     1:15:23  3:20:53.94
121   Darick Bell            M3539        15/15       21:12        5:29     1:19:25        2:57     1:33:17  3:22:18.22
122   Angelica Diaz          F4549          8/8       22:16        4:50     1:17:43        1:47     1:37:49  3:24:21.31
123   Monica Hohman          F2024          2/2       26:10        3:02     1:17:00        2:54     1:35:47  3:24:50.55
124   Rick Bender            M6569          2/2       20:44        3:57     1:14:36        1:50     1:46:34  3:27:37.77
125   Kristi Johnson         F3539          7/8       24:04        4:37     1:12:55        3:01     1:49:41  3:34:15.23
126   Scott Lewis            M4044        14/14       20:30        5:21     1:11:28        3:06     1:55:02  3:35:24.43
127   Angela Viehland        F3539          8/8       36:03        4:13     1:22:55        3:23     1:38:15  3:44:47.11
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